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Mittelweg
Rauhehorst-A
Glatzer Straße
Dr.-Th.-Goerlitz-Str.
Dr.-Th.-Goerlitz-Str.
Glatzer Straße
Rauhehorst-B
Tondernstraße
Quendelstraße
SBH Eupener Str.
Brookweg-A
Fliegerhorst
Westersteder Straße
Wiefelsteder Straße
Leuchtenburger Straße
Am Stadtrand
Karpfenweg
Zanderweg
Schleistraße

S1
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.41
7.43
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.53
7.54
7.55
8.00

S1 = nur an Schultagen nach den Herbstferien bis zu den Osterferien

Montag-Freitag

1 / 2 FFahrplan ab 1. November 2022  
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Schleistraße
Zanderweg
Karpfenweg
Am Stadtrand
Leuchtenburger Straße
Wiefelsteder Straße
Aschhauser Weg
Westersteder Straße
Fliegerhorst
Brookweg-C
Mittelweg
Rauhehorst-A
Glatzer Straße
Dr.-Th.-Goerlitz-Str.
Dr.-Th.-Goerlitz-Str.
Glatzer Straße
Rauhehorst-B
Tondernstraße
Quendelstraße
SBH Eupener Str.

S1
13.55
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.05
14.06
14.07
14.08
14.09
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.19
14.21

S1 = nur an Schultagen nach den Herbstferien bis zu den Osterferien

Montag-Freitag


